◆安全上のご注意◆
機器を安全にご使用いただくため、ご使用前にこの取扱説明書を
必ずお読みください。
そのあとは大切に保管し、必要になったときにお読みください。
◆SAFETY PRECAUTIONS◆
PD2 Power Distributor
PS2 Power Supply
E

S
H
P
S
2
Accessory DC cord
Angle-type at both ends, plug size: internal dia. 2.1mm / external dia. 5.5mm / length 9.5mm
Plug type:
　Angle / Angle
* All specifications are subject to change for improvement without notice or obligation.
Plug type:
　Straight / Angle
Plug type:
　Straight / Straight
Part No.   Major Country
DCC65AA     : AA-type approx. 65cm×2
DCC55AA     : AA-type approx. 55cm×2
DCC45AA     : AA-type approx. 45cm×2
DCC35AA     : AA-type approx. 35cm×2
DCC25AA     : AA-type approx. 25cm×2
DCC65AA     : AA-type approx. 65cm
DCC55AA     : AA-type approx. 55cm
DCC45AA     : AA-type approx. 45cm
DCC35AA     : AA-type approx. 35cm
DCC25AA     : AA-type approx. 25cm
DCC65SA     : SA-type approx. 65cm
DCC55SA     : SA-type approx. 55cm
DCC45SA     : SA-type approx. 45cm
DCC35SA     : SA-type approx. 35cm
DCC25SA     : SA-type approx. 25cm
DCC65SS     : SS-type approx. 65cm
DCC55SS     : SS-type approx. 55cm
DCC45SS     : SS-type approx. 45cm
DCC35SS     : SS-type approx. 35cm
DCC25SS     : SS-type approx. 25cm
ACCAN
ACCC
ACCJ
ACCK